Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

37 = 37 Watt ⁴ Only available in 3, 5, 6, 8, 11, 12, 20 and 25 Watt
50 = 50 Watt ⁵ Only available in 3, 5, 6, 8, 11, 12, 17, 20, 25 and 37 Watt
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: LWP-20-3-VS-27K-WH-BB)
10810474
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 3
PERFORMANCE DATA (continued)
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
LWP-XX-17 17.5W 2700K 2548 146 ≥82
LWP-XX-17 17.5W 3000K 2632 150 ≥82
LWP-XX-17 17.5W 3500K 2716 155 ≥82
LWP-XX-17 17.5W 4000K 2800 160 ≥82
LWP-XX-17 17.5W 5000K 2884 165 ≥82
LWP-XX-20 20.8W 2700K 2730 131 ≥82
LWP-XX-20 20.8W 3000K 2820 136 ≥82
LWP-XX-20 20.8W 3500K 2910 140 ≥82
LWP-XX-20 20.8W 4000K 3000 144 ≥82
LWP-XX-20 20.8W 5000K 3090 149 ≥82
LWP-XX-23 23.75W 2700K 3458 146 ≥82
LWP-XX-23 23.75W 3000K 3572 150 ≥82
LWP-XX-23 23.75W 3500K 3686 155 ≥82
LWP-XX-23 23.75W 4000K 3800 160 ≥82
LWP-XX-23 23.75W 5000K 3914 165 ≥82
LWP-XX-25 25W 2700K 3640 146 ≥82
LWP-XX-25 25W 3000K 3760 150 ≥82
LWP-XX-25 25W 3500K 3880 155 ≥82
LWP-XX-25 25W 4000K 4000 160 ≥82
LWP-XX-25 25W 5000K 4120 165 ≥82
LWP-XX-37 37.5W 2700K 5460 146 ≥82
LWP-XX-37 37.5W 3000K 5640 150 ≥82
LWP-XX-37 37.5W 3500K 5820 155 ≥82
LWP-XX-37 37.5W 4000K 6000 160 ≥82
LWP-XX-37 37.5W 5000K 6180 165 ≥82
LWP-XX-50 50W 2700K 7280 146 ≥82
LWP-XX-50 50W 3000K 7520 150 ≥82
LWP-XX-50 50W 3500K 7760 155 ≥82
LWP-XX-50 50W 4000K 8000 160 ≥82
LWP-XX-50 50W 5000K 8240 165 ≥82